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REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
Tues. Sept. 18			7-10:30pm		Read-Thru
Wed. Sept. 19			7-10:30pm		Video Research
Thur. Sept. 20			7-10:30pm		Video Research

Tues. Sept. 25			7-10:30pm		Music
Wed. Sept. 26			7-10:30pm		Music
Thur. Sept. 27			7-10:30pm		Music
Fri. Sept. 28			7-10:30pm		Music
Sat. Sept. 29			10am-4pm		Music

Tues. Oct. 2			7-10:30pm		Music
Wed. Oct. 3			7-10:30pm		Music
Thur. Oct. 4			7-10:30pm		Music
Fri. Oct. 5				7-10:30pm		Music
Sat. Oct. 6			10am-4pm		Music

Tues. Oct. 9			7-10:30pm		Blocking
Wed. Oct. 10			7-10:30pm		Blocking
Thur. Oct. 11			7-10:30pm		Blocking
Fri. Oct. 12			7-10:30pm		Blocking
Sat. Oct. 13			10am-4pm		Blocking
Tues. Oct. 16			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Wed. Oct. 17			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Thur. Oct. 18			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Fri. Oct. 19			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Sat. Oct. 20			10am-4pm		Choreography

Tues. Oct. 23			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Wed. Oct. 24			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Thur. Oct. 25			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Fri. Oct. 26			7-10:30pm		Choreography
Sat. Oct. 27			10am-4pm		Choreography

Tues. Oct. 30			7-10:30pm		WORK ACT I
Wed. Oct. 31			7-10:30pm		WORK ACT II
Thur. Nov. 1			7-10:30pm		WORK ACT I
Fri. Nov. 2			7-10:30pm		WORK ACT II
Sat. Nov. 3			10am-4pm		STUMBLE-THRU

Tues. Nov. 6			7-10:30pm		WORK ACT I
Wed. Nov. 7			7-10:30pm		WORK ACT II
Thur. Nov. 8			7-10:30pm		RUN-THRU
Fri. Nov. 9			6-10pm			BAND REHEARSAL
7-10:30pm		DRY TECH
Sat. Nov. 10			10am-6pm		TECH REHEARSAL
					6pm-9pm			NASSAU CLUB 
Sun. Nov. 11			10am-9pm		TECH AND RUN



Mon. Nov. 12			6pm				CALL
					7:30pm			DRESS and NOTES
Tues. Nov. 13			6pm				CALL
					7:30pm			DRESS and NOTES
Wed. Nov. 14			6pm				CALL
					7:30pm			PREVIEW
Thur. Nov. 15			6pm				CALL
					7:30pm			OPENING
Fri. Nov. 16			6pm				CALL
					7:30pm			PERFORMANCE
Sat. Nov. 17			12:30pm			CALL
					2:00pm			MATINEE
					6pm				CALL
					7:30pm			DRESS and NOTES
Sun. Nov. 18			12:30pm			CALL
					2:00pm			CLOSING MATINEE














